Local Area Coordination Vision
‘All people live in welcoming communities that provide friend-
ship, mutual support, equity and opportunities for everyone’.

Local Area Coordination Charter

‘To develop partnerships with individuals and families/carers as
they build and pursue their goals and dreams for a good life and
with local communities to strengthen their capacity to welcome,

include and support all people as valued, contributing citizens.’
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(All Local Area Coordinator areas and contact details area listed on the second page)

Jon Franklin Local Area Coordination Implementation Manager

07471 145351 Jon.Franklin@swansea.gov.uk

Rénan Ruddy Local Area Coordination Assistant Manager (/
07471 145353 Ronan.Ruddy@swansea.gov.uk & &
Claire McCarthy-Reed Local Area Coordination Assistant Manager ~

07900 702829 Claire.McCarthy-Reed@swansea.gov.uk Cyngor Abertawe

Swansea Council
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Name & Number

Area Covered

Email Address

Seren Aldron
07814 939431

Bishopston & Pennard

Seren.Aldron@swansea.gov.uk

Peter Russell
07833 095498

Blaenymaes, Portmead, Ravenhill &
Fforestfach

Peter.Russell@swansea.gov.uk

Emma Shears
07966 246024

Brynhyfryd, Manselton, Cwmbwrla, Cwmdu &
Gendros

Emma.Shears@swansea.gov.uk

Fiona Hughes
07966 246033

Brynmill, Uplands, Ffynnone, St Helens

Fiona.Hughes@swansea.gov.uk

Bethany Pike
07469 412175

Clase & Llangyfelach

Bethany.Pike@swansea.gov.uk

Sally-Anne Rees
07887 055240

Clydach & Mawr

SallyAnne.Rees@swansea.gov.uk

Sarah James
07929 743466

Dunvant & Killay

Sarah.James@swansea.gov.uk

Jon Bevis
07814 939433

Dyfatty & Mount Pleasant

Jon.Bevis@swansea.gov.uk

Amy Beuse
07929 743464

Mayals. West Cross, Newton & Oystermouth

Amy.Beuse@swansea.gov.uk

Rachael Cole
07929 743468

Gorseinon, Penllergaer, Kingsbridge

Rachael.Cole@swansea.gov.uk

Donna Kendall
07929 743465

Gowerton, Waunarlwydd & Cockett

Donna.Kendall@swansea.gov.uk

Cerri Goodfellow
07976 659082

Hafod, Landore, Plasmarl, Parc Avenue

Cerri.Goodfellow@swansea.gov.uk

lan Miller
07929 743469

Llansamlet & Birchgrove

lan.Miller@swansea.gov.uk

Anne Robinson
07966 245623

Loughor, Penyrheol & Grovesend

Anne.Robinson@swansea.gov.uk

Byron Measday
07900 702656

Morriston, Ynysforgan, Bryntawe

Byron.Measday@swansea.gov.uk

Brian Farr
07815 012804

Penclawdd & Three Crosses

Brian.Farr@swansea.gov.uk

Dominic Nutt
07813 355615

Penlan & Treboeth

Dominic.Nutt@swansea.gov.uk

Joseph Barry
07826 950475

Pontarddulais, Pontlliw, Tircoed, Garnswillt,
Felindre, Waun-gron

Joseph.Barry@swansea.gov.uk

Lindsay Cable
07976 395630

Sketty, Sketty Park, Tycoch & Derwen Fawr

Lindsay.Cable@swansea.gov.uk

Dan Morris
07471 145352

St Thomas , Bonymaen & SA1 Waterfront

Dan.Morris@swansea.gov.uk

TBC

Swansea Marina, Brunswick & Sandfields

TBC

Bethan McGregor
07976 477451

Townhill, Mayhill & Gors

Bethan.McGregor@swansea.gov.uk

Natalie McCombe
07814 935197

Gower

Natalie.McCombe@swansea.gov.uk




